
10 10
6
7 6-7 520

6-10 200
7-10 940

Suguru Hamanaka

Kawakami BokujoMasamitsu Saika

Keita Tosaki

Toho Bussan Co.Ltd.

Q. Place
7,978,500

Kota Motohashi Tadahiko Miyazaki

Daisuke Mashima

Mamoru Tanaka

Tadashi Kuriyama

Akira IshikuraHidemitsu Sakai
Tobiwatari Bokujo

Masayuki Kawashima

OwnerJockey

Northern FarmKatsumi Degawa

Hiroyuki Oneda

Koji TakeshimaYoshiyasu Tajima
Toho Bussan Co.Ltd.

Main Slew

Dam's sire

6

15.1

Tadanari Konno Mitsugu Yoda

6 5 1:27.4

Hideaki Miyuki

Dam

H7

Grand Chevalier(JPN)

Keiai Raijin(JPN)

Dam's dam
Horse

12
3

11
King's Zone(JPN)

Salt Lake

Matisse

Miyama Pretty
Tayasu Tsuyoshi

Yuwa Airmail

Say What You Mean
Maruzensky

Belle-Amiesky

Jade Robbery
Last Kiss

Came Home

Tabasco Cat
Spring Pretty

Jade Streak

Duty Echo Silk Echo

Kurofune

Brian's Time
Teruno VictoryToho Wind
Rahy

South Vigorous

New Aladdin

Spanish Parade

Belｌe-Amei Sport

Sigonella

Sunday Silence

Al Nasr

Kolymsky

00

Koji TakeshimaKiyoshi Tani

Magnitude

54.0

H9 55.0

Cryptic Rascal

Gone West

2,100,000
0

35,700,000

54.0

54.0

954.0

1/2

12

0
1,050,0002,100,0004,200,000

Sachiaki BabaYuichi Shibayama

6

5 3

9 2 1/2

1:27.9 1 1/2

1:28.6

Trainer

4 1:29.8
1:29.6

6

7

11

URAWA 11R

September 8th, 2011 1,400m, Dirt Standard, Fine
MIX, Special Weight, 3-Year-Olds & Up, Open Class, Value of race: 35,700,000Yen

 OVAL SPRINT

Mapple Farm

Masatsugu Takezono

Motohiro Santo
Kazuhiro KamedaShotaro Kawashima

Shizuo Sakai

1st

Shimokobe BokujoMasayuki Kawashima

M M Yamada Farm

1,050,000
5th

35,700,000
total

4,200,000

Seiji Ono
Sweet Taste
Wild Rush

Eagle Bisty(JPN)

Post Parade

Tayasu Tsuyoshi

Eagle Show(JPN)

12th

3rd Dear Wish(JPN)

King's Zone(JPN)

Toho Orvis(JPN)

Keiai Raijin(JPN)

Baro's Heart(JPN)

11th

8th

10th

8

7

54.0
9 4

Baro's Heart(JPN)

T M Kagemusha(JPN)

10

Toho Orvis(JPN)

Toho Dolce(JPN)

1

11

2

3

7

8

1 1

3
9

7

4

10

5

8th

46th H6

4th 1
84th Nike Madrid(JPN)

H68

H5

H7
Eagle Bisty(JPN)

Eagle Show(JPN)
H5 9

54.0

Dear Wish(JPN)
2

FP
1c

Sex
Age

H6 54.0

7th

Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)
Total (Yen)

Bk Hs

7,350,000

7,350,000
0

21,000,000

21,000,000
0

2nd 3rd 4th

H7

Finish
(1/10s)

Position
4c2c 3c

H8

54.0

H7
53.0
54.0

M6

57.0

5

2 41

10 11

2
11

12

8

1:26.4

67.4

Horse Margin

Daisho Jet(JPN)

Weight
(Kg)

31:27.7
11:27.7

7

5

Tabuchi Bokujo

167.810

Nobuhiko Sugimoto
Kazuaki Tsuji

Shizunai Sakai Bokujo

7

Breeder

3.7
DH

1 1/2

2

298.5125

8
61.2

1:31.88

2.5

1110

1:28.1 3/4

1:30.4 3

12
1

137.2

1st

2nd

Win
Odds

9

4

165.7

Win
Fav

4.0

FP

6 7

3
9th
10th
11th 

3rd

12th

1

1st

5
2

10

12

7

2

8

62nd

4th
Toho Emperor
Main Title

9th

4th

7th
Suehiro Commander

6th Grand Chevalier(JPN)

Nike Madrid(JPN)

Toho Dolce(JPN)

Matisse Marine Tsugio Haraguchi

Sire

Nervous BabaToho Peal

King Halo

Daisho Jet(JPN)

T M Kagemusha(JPN)

American Boss

5

6

Fumio Matoba

Toshiko Bizenjima

Bracket Q. Quinella Bracket E Exacta

Yukio Abe

A. P. Indy

Afleet

1:27.3 3.55

7

3

6

5

4

176.5

5,261,500 5,357,600

Katsunori Arayama

Wataru Fujie

14,849,900 2,552,800 15,869,100

Nobuhiro Shibuya

Big Love

1,630 10-6730 6-10 6305-7

188,759,400
Trifecta Total Sold

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Sold (Yen)
10-6-7

103,817,800
11,6402,3806-7-10

330

Win

1,4307-5

27,571,900
Trio

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

400 140

Show
Sold (Yen) 5,500,300

130


